P6R P6RD P8S P8R P8RD
   Shaft Size 6" Diameter
6.75"
Square
8" Diameter
   Top Flat Dome Flat Flat Dome
PERFORMANCE
   Light Output 2110/1640/1230* lm 3180/2460*/1900 lm

FR - Frosted
lens**
ORDERING GUIDE
VK
Optional Cutoff
Blank - None*
C90 - 90° cutoff
C180 - 180°
cutoff**
DIMENSIONS
P6R/RD
* Standard configuration
 ** For P6R/RD and P8R/RD only
Custom bollard height is available as a Special order, please consult with RAB’s CS team.
P6R/P6RD Default setting: 9W and 4000K.
P8S Default settings: 15W and 4000K
P8R/P8RD Default setting: 20W and 4000K.
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 04 | 2026 3
Traditional LED Bollard
P6 and P8 Series
P8R/RD
P8S
38in
964mm
3.24in
82mm
6.72in
171mm
28.50in
724mm
6.00in
152mm
4.51in
115mm
BCD
BOLT HOLE PATTERN
.86in
22mm
1.09in
28mm
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 04 | 2026 4
Traditional LED Bollard
P6 and P8 Series
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
P6R/RD-LED15A9-H-VK-DIM
(15W 120V 4000K)
.25
.5